RETURN TO:

Solid Waste Disposal Report

COMPLETE THE SECTION OF THIS FORM BELOW THIS LINE

Operator's name:

Address:

Disposal Site Name:
Solid Waste Permit Number:

Report Year: 2014

Turkey Run Landfill

7144 Lone Oak Road

Hogansville GA 30230 706-637-8520

Turkey Run Landfill

Reporting Quarter:

Measuring Method: on-site scales X Off-site scales

Origin of Waste
by County:

Bartow

Bibb

Butts

Carroll

Cherokee

Clarke

Clayton

Cobb

Coweta

Dekalb

Douglas

Fayette

Floyd

Fulton

Gwinnett

Harris

Heard

Henry

Lamar

Meriwether

Pike

Rockdale

Spalding

Tolbert

Troup

Upson

Other / Georgia

TOTALS

3rd

representative sample

Tons
Disposed:

1,016.85

1.80

32,896.13

16.78

17,304.42
291.45

6,050.44

—_16,318.58_

46.89
3.42

2,844.23

6,468.07

9.14

4,213.54

1.46

1,039.96
260.12

88,783.28



