RETURN TO:

COMPLETE THE SECTION OF THIS FORM BELOW THIS LINE Operator's name: Turkey Run Landfill Address: 7144 Lone Oak Road Hogansville GA 30230 706-637-8520 Disposal Site Name: Turkay Run Landfill Solid Waste Permit Number: 3rd Report Year: 2014 Report Year: 2014 Measuring Method: on-site scales Origin of Waste Tons by County: Disposed: Bartow	Solid	Waste Disposal Report		
Address: 7144 Lone Oak Road Hogansville GA 30230 706-637-8520 Disposal Site Name: Turkey Run Landfill Solid Waste Permit Number: ard Report Year: 2014 Reporting Quarter: 3rd Measuring Method: on-site scales X Off-site scales representative sample Origin of Waste Tons Disposed: Bartow 1.016.85 1.80 Butts 1.016.85 1.80 Clarkee 1.80 16.78 Cobb 10.7304.42 291.45 Decala 291.45 3.42 Henry 46.89 3.42 Henry 2.444.23 46.89 Horide Henry 6.468.07 1.039.96 Origin of Waste 9.14 1.039.96 Origin of </th <th colspan="4">COMPLETE THE SECTION OF THIS FORM BELOW THIS LINE</th>	COMPLETE THE SECTION OF THIS FORM BELOW THIS LINE			
Hogansville GA 30230 706-637-8520 Disposal Site Name: Turkey Run Landfill Solid Waste Permit Number: 3rd Report Year: 2014 Reporting Quarter: 3rd Measuring Method: on-site scalesX_ Off-site scales representative sample Origin of Waste by County: Tons Bartow	Operator's name:	Turkey Run Landfill		
Solid Waste Permit Number:	Address:			
Report Year: 2014 Reporting Quarter: 3rd Measuring Method: on-site scales	Disposal Site Name:	Turkey Run Landfill		
Measuring Method: on-site scales representative sample Origin of Waste by County: Tons Disposed: Bartow	Solid Waste Permit Number:			
Origin of Waste by County: Tons Disposed: Bartow	Report Year: 2014	Reporting Quarter:	3rd	
by County: Disposed: Bartow	Measuring Method: on-site scale	esX Off-site scales	representative sample	
Bibb	-			
Butts 1.016.85 Cherokee 1.80 Clarke 32,896.13 Cobb 16.78 Coweta 17,304.42 Dekalb 291.45 Douglas 6,050.44 Fayette 6,050.44 Floyd				
Carroll 1,016.85 Cherokee 1.80 Clarke 32,896.13 Cobb 16.78 Coweta 291.45 Douglas 6,050.44 Floyd 16,318.58 Gwinnett 46.89 Heard 3.42 Henry 2,844.23 Lamar 6,468.07 Pike 9.14 Rockdale 4,213.54 Spalding 1.46 Troup 1,039.96 Upson 260.12		-		
Cherokee 1.80 Clarke 32,896.13 Cobb 16.78 Coweta 17,304.42 Dekalb 291.45 Douglas 6,050.44 Floyd 1 Fulton 16,318.58 Gwinnett 46.89 Heard 3.42 Henry 2,844.23 Lamar 6,468.07 Pike 9.14 Spalding 1 Tolbert 1.46 Troup 1,039.96 Upson 260.12		-		
Clarke 32,896.13 Clayton 32,896.13 Cobb 16,78 Coweta 291.45 Douglas 291.45 Fayette 6,050.44 Fluyd 16,318.58 Gwinnett 46.89 Harris 46.89 Heard 3.42 Henry 2,844.23 Lamar 6,468.07 Pike 9.14 Rockdale 4,213.54 Spalding 1,039.96 Upson 260.12		-		
Clayton 32,896.13 Cobb 16.78 Coweta 17,304.42 Dekalb 291.45 Douglas 6,050.44 Floyd 6,050.44 Floyd 16,318.58 Gwinnett 46.89 Heard 3.42 Henry 2,844.23 Lamar 6,468.07 Pike 9.14 Rockdale 4,213.54 Spalding 1.46 Troup 1,039.96 Upson 260.12		-	1.80	
Cobb 16.78 Coweta 17,304.42 Dekalb 291.45 Douglas 6,050.44 Floyd 6 Fulton 16,318.58 Gwinnett 46.89 Harris 46.89 Heard 3.42 Lamar 6,468.07 Pike 9.14 Rockdale 9.14 Spalding 1,46 Troup 1,039.96 Upson 260.12				
Coweta 17,304.42 Dekalb 291.45 Douglas 6,050.44 Floyd 6,050.44 Floyd 16,318.58 Gwinnett 46.89 Harris 46.89 Heard 3.42 Henry 2,844.23 Lamar 6,468.07 Pike 9.14 Rockdale 4,213.54 Spalding 1.46 Troup 1,039.96 Upson 260.12		-		
Dekalb 291.45 Douglas 6,050.44 Fayette 6,050.44 Floyd 16,318.58 Gwinnett 46.89 Harris 46.89 Heard 3.42 Henry 2,844.23 Lamar 9.14 Meriwether 6,468.07 Pike 9.14 Rockdale 4,213.54 Spalding 1.46 Troup 1,039.96 Upson 260.12		-		
Douglas 6,050.44 Floyd 6,010.44 Fluton 16,318.58 Gwinnett 46.89 Harris 46.89 Heard 3.42 Henry 2,844.23 Lamar 6,468.07 Pike 9.14 Rockdale 4,213.54 Spalding 1.46 Troup 1,039.96 Upson 260.12				
Fayette 6,050.44 Floyd 16,318.58 Gwinnett 46.89 Harris 46.89 Heard 3.42 Henry 2,844.23 Lamar 6,468.07 Pike 9.14 Rockdale 4,213.54 Spalding 1.46 Troup 1,039.96 Upson 260.12		-	291.45	
Floyd 16,318.58 Gwinnett 46.89 Harris 46.89 Heard 3.42 Henry 2,844.23 Lamar 6,468.07 Pike 9.14 Rockdale 4,213.54 Spalding 1,039.96 Upson 0 Other / Georgia 260.12		-		
Fuiton 16,318.58 Gwinnett 46.89 Harris 46.89 Heard 3.42 Henry 2,844.23 Lamar 6,468.07 Pike 9.14 Rockdale 4,213.54 Spalding 1.46 Troup 1,039.96 Upson 260.12			6,050.44	
Gwinnett 46.89 Harris 46.89 Heard 3.42 Henry 2,844.23 Lamar 6,468.07 Pike 9.14 Rockdale 4,213.54 Spalding 1.46 Troup 1,039.96 Upson 260.12		-		
Harris 46.89 Heard 3.42 Henry 2,844.23 Lamar 6,468.07 Pike 9.14 Rockdale 4,213.54 Spalding 1.46 Troup 1,039.96 Upson 260.12		-	16,318.58	
Heard 3.42 Henry 2,844.23 Lamar 6,468.07 Pike 9.14 Rockdale 4,213.54 Spalding 1.46 Troup 1,039.96 Upson 260.12		-	10.00	
Henry 2,844.23 Lamar 6,468.07 Meriwether 6,468.07 Pike 9.14 Rockdale 4,213.54 Spalding 1.46 Troup 1,039.96 Upson 260.12		-		
LamarMeriwether6,468.07Pike9.14Rockdale4,213.54Spalding		-		
Meriwether 6,468.07 Pike 9.14 Rockdale 4,213.54 Spalding 1.46 Tolbert 1,039.96 Upson 260.12		-	2,844.23	
Pike9.14Rockdale4,213.54Spalding1.46Tolbert1.46Troup1,039.96Upson260.12		-	0.400.07	
Rockdale4,213.54Spalding1.46Tolbert1.46Troup1,039.96Upson260.12		-		
Spalding Tolbert Troup 1,039.96 Upson Other / Georgia 260.12		-		
Tolbert 1.46 Troup 1,039.96 Upson 260.12		-	4,213.54	
Troup 1,039.96 Upson 260.12		-	4.40	
Upson Other / Georgia 260.12		-		
Other / Georgia 260.12		-	1,039.96	
	Upson	-		
TOTALS 88,783.28	Other / Georgia	-	260.12	
TOTALS 88,783.28		-		
	TOTALS	- -	88,783.28	